
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 26 janvier 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

022894

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

50m - Salle/BEF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''76 D3 25

2 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''30 20

3 CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''33 19

4 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 BEF /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8''68 16

5 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''74 15

6 DIAW-PICELLI Clemence 1087824 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''23 11

50m - Salle/BEF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 GIBELLINI Jessica 1078106 BEF /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''66 D3 26

2 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''00 D3 23

3 NAIT-SAIDI Laysa 1176907 BEF /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''57 17

4 BARBAZANGES-PORTIER Fanny 696929 BEF /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9''00 13

5 ADILI Hanene 1158987 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''47 9

6 MOULLA Lila 718842 BEF /95 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 9''71 7

50m - Salle/BEF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''41 D3 29

2 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 BEF /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''85 D3 24

3 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''05 D3 22

4 MATTIO Nastasia 654114 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''11 D3 21

5 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF /95 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''17 21

6 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''38 19

50m - Salle/BEF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''64 D3 26

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''68 D3 26

3 KAMGA Yolene 1124901 BEF /95 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7''87 D3 24

4 DUVERGER Maureen 1072648 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''02 D3 22

5 DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''12 D3 21

6 ROUCHUT Claire 1163345 BEF /95 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''76 15

50m - Salle/BEF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 RAMADE Justine 1022808 BEF /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F ''89 D3 40

2 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''05 D3 22

3 CHAUDES-AIGUES Chloe 1161923 BEF /95 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''58 17

4 RAMADE Mathilde 1022805 BEF /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''87 14

5 TRAPY Laetitia 1076564 BEF /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9''07 13

50m - Salle/BEM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 IZNEROWICZ Nicolas 1126458 BEM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8''03 17

2 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''30 15

3 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''35 14

4 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''83 10

5 FOUCHER Alexis 1078100 BEM /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''84 10

6 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''57 6

50m - Salle/BEM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''65 D3 21

2 CROCQUEFER Pierre 1132723 BEM /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''68 D3 21

3 BOISHARDY Robin 1132712 BEM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''91 18

4 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''96 18

5 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''14 16

6 SAADI Walid 1018403 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''15 16

50m - Salle/BEM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 LALLY Paul 1088375 BEM /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''12 D3 29

2 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''15 D3 28

3 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''44 D3 24

4 HUGONI Damien 1015039 BEM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''67 D3 21

5 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''79 20

6 HACKER Yoann 716723 BEM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9''87 5
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 26 janvier 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

022894

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

50m - Salle/BEM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''53 D3 23

2 ROUGEAUX Armand 775137 BEM /95 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 7''92 18

2 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''92 18

4 BELLA Maximilien 546292 BEM /96 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''31 14

5 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''34 14

6 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''84 10

50m - Salle/BEM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 BILLAT Stephane 166860 BEM /96 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''05 17

2 BILLEAU Remy 1014306 BEM /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''42 13

3 PILLAS Quentin 699628 BEM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''67 11

4 PHILIPPE Theo 1028718 BEM /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''73 10

5 BRIDIER Florent 1163513 BEM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 9''55 6

50m - Salle/MIF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 MIF /94 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7''49 R3 24

2 MARA Coumba 144241 MIF /94 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7''82 D2 20

3 BOUNGO Maeva 668531 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''05 18

4 BOSCH Lea 1132714 MIF /93 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''21 16

LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 MIF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/MIF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''36 R3 26

2 AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''50 R3 24

3 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 7''74 D1 21

4 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''00 19

LAGRIFFOUR Maeva 1141222 MIF /93 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/MIF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''28 R2 27

2 ESSAMBA Claire 1168446 MIF / S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7''52 R3 24

3 POIRIER Laurine 1088378 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''60 D1 23

4 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''74 D1 21

5 HERON Pauline 694080 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''06 18

50m - Salle/MIM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''89 R3 23

2 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''90 R3 23

3 BOIREAU Clement 1141980 MIM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''33 D2 16

4 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''63 12

5 SEBIRE Damien 1133377 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''37 7

50m - Salle/MIM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6''62 R2 28

2 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''93 R3 23

3 CAVALIER Antoine Pierre 1135245 MIM /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''03 D1 21

4 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''05 D1 21

5 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''11 D1 20

50m - Salle/MIM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 BREGAND Remy 526576 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''93 R3 23

2 AUDEL Frederic 655687 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6''99 D1 22

3 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''09 D1 20

4 PETIT Timothee 718841 MIM /93 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7''24 D2 18

5 BILLOT MORNET Damien 1143477 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''49 14

6 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''55 13
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 26 janvier 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

022894

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

50m - Salle / TCF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIRARD Patricia 290654 VEF /68 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6''74 N2

2 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''08 R1 26

3 MENDES Herica 396470 CAF /91 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''30 R2 23

4 PAILLARD Celia 115375 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''31 R2 22

5 MODARD Morgane 115377 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''48 R3 20

6 PARRAUD Cyrielle 341979 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''94

50m - Salle / TCM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''29 R1

2 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6''66 R3

3 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''70 R3 19

4 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''87 D1 16

50m - Salle / TCM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 ANSART Guillaume 106541 CAM /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6''54 R2 22

2 DESTRAC Mathias 526574 CAM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''61 R2 20

3 FREDERIC Yann 595106 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''63 R2 20

4 SARFATI Julien 538479 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''81 R3 17

5 JEAN-BAPTISTE Louis 1042912 SEM /80 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 6''87

50m - Salle / TCM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 VIERNE Vincent 330758 SEM /83 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 6''67 R3

2 LIRET Tristan 188671 JUM /89 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 6''80 R3

3 TIGNOLET Vincent 188660 CAM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''06 13

MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

ARHAN Raphael 433265 SEM /85 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / TCM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 VERLHAC Maxime 460918 CAM /92 Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F 6''57 R2 21

2 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 CAM /92 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6''72 R3 18

3 CAROFF Guillaume 834229 SEM /78 Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F 6''86

4 LE NEDIC Axel 1141378 CAM /91 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''96 D1 14

5 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''02 D1 13

6 JURICEV Filip (Cro) 659810 CAM /92 Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F 7''03 D1 13

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''54 D3 32

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''56 D3 32

3 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''54 D3 23

4 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''57 D3 22

5 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 12''34 2

BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''81 D3 16

2 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''92 D3 15

3 LAYET Alexis 807643 BEM /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9''96 D3 15

4 SAADI Walid 1018403 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''33 12

5 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''91 8

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''13 D3 33

2 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''67 D3 27

3 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''97 D3 24

4 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''05 D3 23

5 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''50 D3 19

50m Haies (76)-salle/CAF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 EMERY Mathilde 682317 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9''10 R3 22

CLET Ludivine 1141184 CAF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 26 janvier 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

022894

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

50m Haies (76)-salle/MIF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 10''08 15

LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''91 R3 31

2 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''95 R3 30

3 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''13 R3 29

4 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''67 D2 23

5 BREGAND Remy 526576 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''68 D2 23

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 CAVALIER Antoine Pierre 1135245 MIM /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''50 D1 25

2 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''16 18

3 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 MIM /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9''20 18

4 COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''47 15

5 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 MIM /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9''89 11

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''53 R1 29

2 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''01 R2 24

LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

50m Haies(106)-salle / JUM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

50m Haies(106)-salle / TCM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 7''88 R1

2 BRICAULT Christophe 179646 SEM /78 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''99 R2

ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F AB

Perche - Salle / TCF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGIER Lucie 1039490 BEF /96 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m80 D3 20

MODARD Morgane 115377 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1

Perche - Salle / TCM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERIN William 451382 SEM /85 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m00 R2

2 KAZMIERCZAK Benoit 282584 SEM /82 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m60 R3

3 MONNY DIMOUAMOUA Bruno Mau 704681 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m20

4 BOYER Benjamin 654947 CAM /91 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m50 12

5 BILLAT Stephane 166860 BEM /96 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m40 D3 27

6 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 MIM /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 2m40 18

7 ROUGEAUX Armand 775137 BEM /95 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m80 D3 15
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 26 janvier 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

022894

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

Longueur - Salle/BEF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m08 D3 23

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m08 D3 23

3 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m00 D3 22

4 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 BEF /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m76 D3 19

5 MATTIO Nastasia 654114 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m75 D3 18

6 DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m68 D3 18

7 GIBELLINI Jessica 1078106 BEF /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m64 17

8 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m52 16

9 CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m48 15

10 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 3m46 15

11 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m43 14

12 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m40 14

13 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m31 13

14 NAIT-SAIDI Laysa 1176907 BEF /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m26 12

15 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m17 11

16 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF /95 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 3m01 9

17 DIAW-PICELLI Clemence 1087824 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m90 8

18 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 2m50 3

19 ADILI Hanene 1158987 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m49 3

JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

CHAUDES-AIGUES Chloe 1161923 BEF /95 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle/BEM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m05 D3 30

2 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m58 D3 24

3 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m33 D3 21

4 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m17 D3 19

5 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m01 17

6 IZNEROWICZ Nicolas 1126458 BEM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m95 16

7 HUGONI Damien 1015039 BEM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m94 16

8 BOISHARDY Robin 1132712 BEM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m94 16

9 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m78 14

10 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m72 13

11 LAYET Alexis 807643 BEM /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m70 13

12 BRIDIER Florent 1163513 BEM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m70 13

13 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m61 12

14 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m61 12

15 BELLA Maximilien 546292 BEM /96 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m60 12

16 BILLEAU Remy 1014306 BEM /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m59 11

17 SAADI Walid 1018403 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m54 11

18 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m37 9

19 PILLAS Quentin 699628 BEM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m33 8

20 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m31 8

21 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m28 8

22 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m21 8

23 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m09 7

24 FOUCHER Alexis 1078100 BEM /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 2m86 5

25 HACKER Yoann 716723 BEM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 2m68 4
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 26 janvier 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

022894

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

Longueur - Salle/MIF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 4m07 D2 18

2 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 MIF /94 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 4m02 D2 18

3 MARA Coumba 144241 MIF /94 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 3m83 15

4 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m77 15

5 HERON Pauline 694080 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m74 14

6 LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 MIF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m66 13

7 MAREZ Emeline 560891 MIF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m06 6

LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

LARBI Lydia 127557 MIF /94 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

ESSAMBA Claire 1168446 MIF / S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle/MIM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m49 D1 26

2 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m41 D1 25

3 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m25 D2 23

4 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m22 D2 23

5 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m21 D2 23

6 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m13 D2 22

7 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m04 D2 21

8 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m98 20

9 PETIT Timothee 718841 MIM /93 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 4m76 17

10 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m70 16

11 BOIREAU Clement 1141980 MIM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m51 14

12 BREGAND Remy 526576 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m50 14

13 COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m26 11

14 SEBIRE Damien 1133377 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m78 7

15 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 MIM /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m58 6

Longueur - Salle / TCF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 4m66 R3 22

2 MODARD Morgane 115377 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m19 16

3 PAILLARD Celia 115375 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m03 14

4 PARRAUD Cyrielle 341979 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m67

CLET Ludivine 1141184 CAF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

LEITZ Laetitia 1117355 SEF /84 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / TCM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONNY DIMOUAMOUA Bruno Mau 704681 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m19 R2

2 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6m18 R2

3 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 5m85 R3

4 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 CAM /92 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m74 R3 21

5 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m71 R3

6 FREDERIC Yann 595106 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m68 D1 21

7 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m66 D1 20

8 BRICAULT Christophe 179646 SEM /78 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 5m64

9 LE NEDIC Axel 1141378 CAM /91 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m56 D1 19

10 DESTRAC Mathias 526574 CAM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m45 D1 18

11 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m42 D1 17

12 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m30 D1 16

13 VIERNE Vincent 330758 SEM /83 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 5m20

14 ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 5m15

15 SARFATI Julien 538479 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m15 14

16 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m92 11

ATTAMA Jean Brice 809291 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NC 1
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 26 janvier 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

022894

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle /BEF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF /95 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 10m53 D3 30

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m93 D3 28

3 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m68 D3 27

4 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m48 D3 26

5 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m86 D3 24

6 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8m69 D3 23

7 GIBELLINI Jessica 1078106 BEF /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7m80 D3 20

8 DESTRAC Megane 167910 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m62 D3 19

9 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m36 D3 18

10 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 BEF /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7m35 D3 18

11 DUVERGER Maureen 1072648 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6m92 16

12 ADILI Hanene 1158987 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m78 16

13 DIAW-PICELLI Clemence 1087824 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m42 14

14 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 BEF /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6m40 14

15 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m24 13

16 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m95 12

17 CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m91 12

18 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m39 9

19 LAGRIFFOUR Maeva 1141222 MIF /93 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 4m59

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/CAF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MODARD Morgane 115377 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m39 D1 19

2 CLET Ludivine 1141184 CAF /92 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 6m96 10

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 10m64 R2 30

2 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9m75 R3 25

3 MELINE Alexandra 178053 MIF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9m44 D1 24

4 BOUNGO Maeva 668531 MIF /93 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9m05 D1 22

5 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8m36 D2 19

6 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m69 D2 16

7 LE GUERNEVE Laurie 653804 MIF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7m66 D2 16

8 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m28 15

9 LARBI Lydia 127557 MIF /94 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7m15 15

10 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7m12 15

11 HERON Pauline 694080 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m98 14

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m42 D3 32

2 BOISHARDY Robin 1132712 BEM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 9m00 D3 21

3 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m40 D3 18

4 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m56 12

5 HUGONI Damien 1015039 BEM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6m47 11

6 SAADI Walid 1018403 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m46 11

7 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m19 10

8 BROIN Mickael 1140760 BEM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 6m10 10

9 LAYET Alexis 807643 BEM /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6m04 10

10 IZNEROWICZ Nicolas 1126458 BEM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m74 9

11 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m51 8

12 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m18 7

13 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m83 7

14 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m82 7

15 DAHLAB Yani 1084975 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m79 6

16 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m70 6

17 HACKER Yoann 716723 BEM /95 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m32 5

CROCQUEFER Pierre 1132723 BEM /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

BILLEAU Remy 1014306 BEM /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

PILLAS Quentin 699628 BEM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

BRIDIER Florent 1163513 BEM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 26 janvier 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

022894

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / TCF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEITZ Laetitia 1117355 SEF /84 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6m21

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 11m30 D1 27

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m68 D1 24

3 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m13 D2 23

4 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m04 D2 22

5 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m58 D2 21

6 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m28 20

7 BREGAND Remy 526576 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m26 20

8 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 MIM /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6m83 12

9 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m91 9

10 SEBIRE Damien 1133377 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m67 8

JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m90 D1 24

2 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m82 20

3 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 CAM /92 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9m71 16

4 DESTRAC Mathias 526574 CAM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m22 15

5 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m01 8

ATTAMA Jean Brice 809291 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / TCM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 JUM /90 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 13m02 R2

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / TCM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VILLECOURT Philippe 562765 SEM /69 S/l Csme 95 I-F 12m91 R1

2 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10m96 R3

3 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 9m71

4 ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 8m65

5 MELINE Christophe 1102399 VEM /64 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8m19

6 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m98

VIERNE Vincent 330758 SEM /83 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP
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